Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Low impedance, 105℃
KYSeries
・Newly innovative electrolyte is employed to minimize ESR
・Endurance with ripple current : 6,000 to 10,000 hours at 105℃
・Non solvent resistant type
・RoHS2 Compliant
◆SPECIFICATIONS

 In addition, we have an established system with enhanced traceability, therefore we will limit the applicable lot items for any
potential compensation.
Part Numbering System
Part Numbering System (Appendix)
Standardization
Available Items by Manufacturing Locations
Environmental Measures
Technical Note
Precautions and Guidelines
Recommended Soldering Conditions
Taping, Lead-preforming and Packaging
Available Terminals for Snap-in and Screw Mount Type
CAT. No. E1001Z 2025
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Chemi-Con:
  EKY-250ELL331MH15D  EKY-350ELL182ML25S  EKY-350ELL331MJ16S  EKY-350ETD331MJ16S  EKY-
500ELL220ME11D  EKY-500ELL102ML25S  EKY-500ELL122MM25S  EKY-500ELL471MK20S  EKY-
500ELL560MF11D  EKY-500ELL331MJ25S  EKY-100ELL272MM15S  EKY-101ELL221ML20S  EKY-800ELL331ML20S
  EKY-250ETE102MK20S  EKY-350ELL151MHB5D  EKY-160ELL822MMP1S  EKY-100ETD222MK20S  EKY-
160ELL102MK15S  EKY-160ELL121MF11D  EKY-160ELL122MJ25S  EKY-160ELL152MJ30S  EKY-160ELL152MK20S
  EKY-160ELL222MK25S  EKY-160ELL272MK30S  EKY-100ELL562ML25S  EKY-160ELL562MMN3S  EKY-
160ELL392MK40S  EKY-160ELL392ML25S  EKY-160ELL471MH15D  EKY-160ELL471MJC5S  EKY-
160ELL472MLN3S  EKY-160ELL472MM25S  EKY-160ELL681MH20D  EKY-160ELL562MLP1S  EKY-
350ELL681MK20S  EKY-100ELL222MJ30S  EKY-160ELL681MJ16S  EKY-160ELL272ML20S  EKY-6R3ELL272MJ30S
  EKY-250ELL101MF11D  EKY-250ELL102MJ30S  EKY-250ELL102MK20S  EKY-250ELL122MM15S  EKY-
160ELL560ME11D  EKY-250ELL562MM40S  EKY-350ELL102MK25S  EKY-250ELL222MK35S  EKY-
250ELL222MM20S  EKY-250ELL272MK40S  EKY-250ELL272ML25S  EKY-250ELL331MJC5S  EKY-
250ELL332MLN3S  EKY-350ELL471MK15S  EKY-250ELL392MMN3S  EKY-250ELL471MJ16S  EKY-
250ELL471MH20D  EKY-350ELL102MM15S  EKY-250ELL472MMP1S  EKY-350ELL681MJ30S  EKY-
250ELL681MJ20S  EKY-250ELL681MK15S  EKY-250ELL821MJ25S  EKY-250ETD331MJC5S  EKY-
250ELL332MM25S  EKY-350ELL122ML20S  EKY-350ELL561MJ25S  EKY-350ELL152MK35S  EKY-350ELL182MK40S
  EKY-350ELL182MM20S  EKY-350ELL221MH15D  EKY-350ELL221MJC5S  EKY-500ELL152MLP1S  EKY-
350ELL222MM25S  EKY-250ELL470ME11D  EKY-350ELL271MH20D  EKY-350ELL272MMN3S  EKY-
350ELL330ME11D  EKY-350ELL332ML40S  EKY-350ELL332MMP1S  EKY-350ELL392MM40S  EKY-